
 1  2017
1/6

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

787234 Salvo 6,50

268724 Cool Face 10,00

247556 Karabas 5,50

678684 Fancy Feather 51,00

277574 Siekiera 8,00

124357 Lady Willpower 4,30

214538 Handsome Joe 4,50

345714 Orama Flame 2,75

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

355757 Gringo Nick 6,50

558657 Minx 10,00

713264 Latex Daze 3,00

765172 Perseas 5,50

883613 Silver Stilleto 8,00

343154 Rocket Puppy 4,30

888888 Bratets Lis 51,00

517428 Hurry Hurry 4,30

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

887865 Thunder Cloud 41,00

226865 Ultimate Warrior 2,85

151137 Samba 5,50

773871 Commander 12,00

761381 Reflex 6,50

564622 Scott Major 10,00

452517 Fast Wolf 2,60

381135 White Smoke Ahead 8,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

638231 Foxy Lady 6,00

363134 Maskarad 3,00

153224 Ballistique 2,85

888777 Alea Jacta 41,00

527756 Sessiz Firtina 11,00

422672 Fireball 5,00

778477 Bloodstone 9,00

811325 Zapp 7,50

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

686687 Tangerine Supreme 10,00

387132 Gotcha 4,50

588787 Shylock 23,00

154477 Soft Shell 5,50

786541 Death Metal 8,00

452343 Tail Spin 6,50

647241 Tsar Boris 4,50

141313 Purple Haze 2,85

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

121123 Kane 2,60

887838 Redline 41,00

385654 Tabu 12,00

837258 Leinsters Lad 10,00

372556 Rapid Red 5,50

126415 Dr Power 2,85

437656 Charming Lucy 6,50

455667 Rocket Pack 8,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

656612 Everyones Winner 7,50

421688 Diva 6,00

362222 Portal 3,25

256741 Vortex 9,00

886188 Sweepers Lot 23,00

363244 Firefall 2,85

487664 Ossies Owls 11,00

552143 Mo Bro 5,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

185787 Femme Fatale 11,00

752768 Call Of Duty 13,00

341424 Banana Lungs 6,00

383755 Days Of Spirit 8,50

424757 Kala Hari 2,25

665772 Stus On Fire 7,00

213416 Long Story 3,25

887888 Supernova 17,00

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

218473 Eye To Eye 5,00

762787 Kuan Ti 11,00

878878 Bloodletter 41,00

644423 Silverstreak 3,20

352562 Lagging Behind 9,00

343171 Could It Be 7,50

863551 Twilight Zone 6,00

325121 Much Bunch 2,75

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

488783 Heatwave 29,00

444122 Fast Angel 5,00

657768 Night Hawk 8,50

223216 Loch Dodger 4,00

682312 Crown Jewel 6,00

216618 Revolution 7,00

231532 Celebrity Show 2,55

367866 Bing Bing 11,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

145523 Nice Up The Area 2,05

315668 Polymath 8,00

888878 Jason Sandal 23,00

174786 Krieger 15,00

666316 Brandy Snap 10,00

342823 Jingle Jangle 6,50

654338 Whirlwind 12,00

174214 Ukra Bel 2,75

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

523324 Scary Fairy 5,50

831842 Shrapnel 4,50

266871 Bigfoot Boss 4,30

266457 Jade Stone 6,50

276361 Pani Monika 8,00

871686 Handle Bars 19,00

128238 Firickie 10,00

124311 Billie G 2,85

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

543112 Gural Solo 2,75

253343 Right Shot 2,40

781888 Ruya Gibi 41,00

867231 Last Chance Saloon 8,50

414222 Shapeless 7,00

237542 Warlord 13,00

314321 Fancy Nancy 6,00

761765 Born To Be Wild 10,00

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

278313 Go For It 10,00

868481 Pyre 7,00

384576 Dusk 5,50

512331 Banana Split 2,50

411275 Alleyes On Me 4,50

443541 Gordies Twitch 4,30

148788 Diamond Boy 51,00

143774 Basalt 8,50

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

371477 Trexalas 10,00

315761 Gravitas 3,25

276716 Born To Fly 7,00

867535 Kiwi 21,00

461581 Darkhail 8,50

772424 Clunk Click 5,50

124241 Beam Me Up 3,40

438554 Cant Keep Up 4,50

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

441575 Balal 6,00

255677 Hobbit 8,50

646856 Happy Runner 11,00

525733 Seventh Son 7,00

123643 Tundra 3,40

463868 Iyi Gunde 26,00

311361 Zeus 3,00

532563 Brutus 5,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

761545 Mollock 5,50

234244 Binbir Gece 4,50

468656 Kliaksa Vaksa 41,00

346566 Sting 7,00

547547 Dodger 4,50

747654 Harlequin 10,00

234212 Misty Edge 2,50

285785 Quicksilver 8,50

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

414231 Arabesk 2,40

425741 Passitaround 3,20

666787 Rosies Runner 12,00

615637 Paladin 6,50

737625 Cornelius Crumb 10,00

157346 MK Girl 5,50

877138 Ziggy 29,00

664587 One For The Road 8,00

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

747528 Material Girl 9,00

548468 Bohdana 13,00

786887 Slim Jim 17,00

835611 ArchAngel 7,50

311423 Olympic Flame 3,75

764844 No Holes Barred 11,00

214147 Samba Amba 2,00

873532 Dandy Loins 6,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

465878 Im Your Alloy 17,00

574764 Stokrotka 11,00

451838 Balcan Soul 7,50

114232 Funky Brother 1,90

684681 Edelweiss 13,00

648727 Stardust 9,00

244444 Arabian Star 6,50

565461 More Of The Same 3,75
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

262246 Spartacus 5,50

726865 Mach Five 10,00

441584 Spectra 4,30

342827 Froggie Doggie 6,50

455642 Little Miss Sunshine 8,00

131455 Zaman 3,75

788887 Flashdog 41,00

127526 Whitefeather 3,40

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

752716 Loveyou Two 7,00

554415 Leostar Struck 5,50

431363 Eagle Eye 2,60

866355 Thunder Thighs 8,50

434256 Miss Patsy 2,85

563436 No Limits 12,00

288884 Shermey 17,00

535416 Apiliotis 10,00

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

271658 Tetris Tricker 8,50

121541 Annivas 2,55

632744 Rose 7,00

888544 Nuetron Star 21,00

775585 Zen Master 10,00

728167 Bambi 12,00

146164 September Sky 5,50

113623 Ice Storm 3,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

341145 Breaking Dawn 2,55

515176 Tropic Thunder 2,75

242135 Saved By The Bell 8,50

573485 Wiara 10,00

267312 Jazzman 7,00

634314 Oscar Win 5,50

874368 Mentalita 12,00

388672 Thor 34,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

233325 Pacificateur 7,50

215612 Astro Boy 3,55

288647 Jungle Jim 23,00

543511 Helens Secret 2,55

877153 On Zero 11,00

171518 Pelanty 6,00

785278 JackPot 9,00

481755 Parasite 5,00

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

878885 Shepherds Pie 29,00

453178 Ecce Cane 13,00

247427 Shockwave 7,00

575627 Incendie 6,00

446714 Fran Sisco 9,00

548336 Craven Cottage 4,30

677451 Wasted Life 1,80

784118 Overloaded 11,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

873317 Bolero 10,00

236555 Zeal To Win 3,00

478456 Look At Me 7,00

253623 Bacon And Eggs 4,50

113336 High Voltage 4,00

654343 Gipsy King 8,50

217264 Hero Greek 5,50

287786 Baby Heiress 17,00

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

353164 Thunderfist 5,00

588878 Indigo 19,00

382342 Nothing Matters 6,00

642137 Set Me Straight 7,50

863126 Crazy Runner 9,00

557344 Lead Foot 3,75

323124 Master Blaster 2,60

866818 Free To Run 11,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

635567 Elementalist 11,00

747723 Iron Mask 8,50

426224 Warp Stone 6,00

421867 Guzel 7,00

321273 The Wizard 4,00

554325 Argus 13,00

718417 Road Chaser 2,00

887853 Stevie Bee 29,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

722578 Kiwi Kid 9,00

158411 Cantankerous Mate 2,25

126136 Eton Rifle 6,00

586782 Bet Ted 11,00

164723 Ready Too Roll 4,50

872156 Ever Ready 19,00

751645 Handy Man 5,00

146361 Extra Timer 7,50

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

787886 Night Racer 19,00

743226 Skipper 7,50

687141 Rhino 9,00

653438 Campeon 5,00

333112 Alex Great 3,25

524461 Bloodsword 6,00

267757 Frequent Flyer 11,00

224411 Grido 3,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

868888 Night Dancer 26,00

255611 Tribe Tattoo 3,40

873771 Rocket Rich 8,50

371154 Busmans Holiday 4,50

777185 Tingle Tangle 10,00

723244 Quicker Than The Rest 6,00

431113 Eros 3,20

747728 Sitcom 7,00

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

316532 Queen Elena 6,50

837688 Chunga 21,00

143632 Moscow Night 3,20

773767 Cool Blues 8,00

126351 Dead Heat 10,00

353522 Lady Marmalade 12,00

341361 Ringmaster 5,50

137111 War Lord 2,60

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

264344 Over There 7,50

311442 Space Arrow 2,60

422232 Torch 5,00

321512 Bilitsa 3,40

773865 Molly Molly 11,00

747827 Sahara 9,00

411254 Never Beaten 6,50

887888 Opium One 21,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

126373 Stone Mage 4,00

856682 Lichtstrahl 6,00

655264 Legs Crossed 4,50

216217 Running Proud 4,00

887858 Tangle 19,00

866577 Nu Pogodi 7,50

762742 Good Heart 5,00

348678 Winter Wolf 9,00

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

237625 Roast Turkey 6,50

531231 Lightning Lass 2,85

386647 Angelo 8,00

336176 Auntie Gravity 5,00

468363 Foka Negra 10,00

778278 Metal Foot 21,00

126113 Friendly Fellow 2,85

186527 Sweeney Todd 12,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

436722 Blossom 5,50

123553 Tutti Frutti 2,85

777777 Rusty Sugar 10,00

368715 Snowflake 12,00

848878 Wanderer 34,00

338157 Starmaster 6,50

331314 Nukewarm 2,75

325627 Reka Neva 8,00

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

234173 Genius Ulisses 3,55

221681 Leave It Hanging 4,30

777343 Woody Wind 5,50

848843 Citius 23,00

566587 Rebel 10,00

143422 Jack In A Box 3,50

877674 Press Officer 8,00

685556 Green Finger 6,50

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

324433 George Hudson 3,20

447875 Momentus 9,00

781515 Detonator 11,00

716625 Ask And Wait 6,00

245562 Snowball 2,85

434253 Hemlok 5,00

888774 Pirate Strike 34,00

731243 Close To Home 7,50

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

572585 Feedback 10,00

688886 Tinkerbell 41,00

122124 Geistmeister 3,75

847864 Gin Tonic 8,50

566822 Elidon 5,50

423241 Beethoven 2,05

763464 Moonshooter 12,00

623341 Klondyke Kate 7,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

537636 Whisperwind 6,50

678484 Home For Tea 12,00

343441 Aegean Glory 3,40

326213 One Of A Kind 2,40

532532 Kartal Yuvasi 5,50

884888 Ola Tora 29,00

778628 Cronos 10,00

221363 Sukiyaki 8,00

12:53
02-02

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

353231 Jaxx Cold Sophia 24.15

312453 Bling Bling Cara 24.19

541424 Our Jacks Piper 24.38

3 Paradise Destiny 24.37

363561 Piemans Baby 24.14

66212 There She Blows 24.23

13:23
02-04

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

665124 Hollyhillcronody 24.10

536442 Olwinn Prince 24.34

543254 Thomass Folly 24.31

4 Ferryforth Pearl 24.19

453564 Lemming Lazar 23.94

134623 Monbeg Master 24.08

13:51
02-06

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

325454 Caltra Mary 23.98

444453 Inslips Icon 24.17

242445 Leemount Mac 24.20

615145 Rathdown Ruby 24.50

465146 Fiftyfourkay 24.05

226161 Isle Of God 24.22

14:24
02-08

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

236323 Cronody Susie 24.12

653555 Call Him On 24.14

554526 Rathduff Cat 23.93

632524 Sporting Brian 24.33

312564 Killahagan Jim 24.33

634424 Jet Stream Mist 24.11

12:31
12-01

Romford (A3) 400µ.

643444 Catunda Roma 24.73

622223 Our Daisy May 24.53

436211 Special Sunshine 24.65

424335 Oneco Molly 24.75

111326 Ask Dad 24.67

434465 Creamery Fox 24.72

13:00
12-03

Romford (A7) 400µ.

3 Gable El Toro 25.12

122321 Tog Amach Me 25.11

642215 Glideaway Gaisce 25.09

443322 Sues Sweetheart 25.02

262256 Ceder Clegg 24.88

454132 Boyzie 25.08

13:31
12-05

Romford (A1) 400µ.

355615 Chosenonawhim 24.23

6 Young Mustang 24.37

354116 Jaytee Santiago 24.30

116121 Dower Concorde 24.45

611126 Black Taranis 24.17

142 Chopchop Steve 24.33

13:58
12-07

Romford (S1) 575µ.

223231 Young Jet 35.78

151124 Sober Now 35.56

451135 Jaytee Dave 35.83

164632 Camps Wonder 35.88

163526 Swabys Soul 35.78

423426 Gable Tango 35.72

14:33
12-09

Romford (A1) 400µ.

565546 Flawless Prince 24.47

425126 Ballintemple Jo 24.46

124235 Millwards Billy 24.30

156345 Henrysmyboy 24.12

155334 Sidarian Zoom 24.20

114165 Droopys Lucky 24.38

12:38
02-01

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

251515 Kelva Keane 24.20

324464 Monagea Katie 24.46

433343 Jaxx Burlesque 24.37

646664 Design Mega 24.33

546424 Lizzies Terror 24.37

333343 Mikey Junior 24.34

13:07
02-03

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

513555 Stunning Jojo 24.27

524535 Lennys Boy 24.08

546515 Darkcat Shaak Ti 24.04

165652 Westwind Lucky 24.01

466132 Dans Aunt 24.23

552614 Murdaniel Mall 24.05

13:37
02-05

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

615653 Souley Blue 23.96

263441 Kelva Keegan 24.00

332643 Jet Stream Turbo 24.06

254155 Southfield Woofa 24.10

526132 Newlawn Marian 24.16

- Pure Peaceful 24.27

14:08
02-07

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

656524 Ferryforth Style 23.72

541646 Kelva Chloe 23.94

341136 Tinas Elaine 24.11

224113 Manilla Dazl 24.05

231353 Whats Lily Upto 23.86

653153 Suirview Zippy 23.88

14:39
02-09

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

236541 Shirl Tel Franki 23.84

336455 Droopys Jimena 23.99

3 Topper Blaze 23.93

562161 Madame Moo Moo 23.67

545161 Ziggys Yahoo 23.97

216133 Winning Distance 23.85

12:46
12-02

Romford (A1) 400µ.

133443 Crokers Oscar 24.23

331315 Khal Drogo 24.45

336625 Ardrahan Scamp 24.40

653354 Vics Me Daddy 24.49

224116 Harley Dee 24.43

564626 El Nevada 24.54

13:16
12-04

Romford (A3) 400µ.

641523 Working Boy 24.72

513332 Bubbly Rose 24.64

352236 Gable India 24.42

311424 Bonville Zeus 24.55

536161 Vics Rhea 24.48

315452 Feora Tony 24.58

13:44
12-06

Romford (A2) 400µ.

124512 Ants Impact 24.58

461125 Chopchop Honey 24.57

432514 Swift Homar 24.51

611452 Dinner Ashmole 24.40

252222 Black Magician 24.47

466262 Jaytee Linford 24.59

14:17
12-08

Romford (A7) 400µ.

36326 Derryadd Missy 25.21

556 Roding Royle 25.13

664313 Pauls Princess 24.97

645633 Underground Tube 25.07

346121 Bang On Wilbur 24.90

245445 Killahas Max 24.89

14:47
12-10

Romford (A7) 400µ.

534156 Miss Clayhanger 24.94

264453 Bonamassa Blues 25.18

654525 Missile Melody 25.08

626154 Jasons Star 24.80

432256 Corinthians Gogo 25.07

663214 Cooldevane Bess 25.00
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14:57
02-10

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

311135 Killaculla Max 23.94

112645 Pesky Drama 24.00

136255 Beckys Marie 23.88

145331 Tinas Fred 23.86

524226 Droopys Cyton 23.88

135156 Droopys Pasadena 24.14

15:27
02-12

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

215454 Classy Look 23.70

152414 Milos Spring 23.84

154463 Tommys Bonnie 23.87

32 Pure Placere 23.63

254312 Rogue Ebear 23.68

436514 Droopys Jude 23.47

15:58
02-14

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

456625 Droopys Clusters 23.71

234613 Shacas Beauty 23.84

544342 Rocky The Legend 23.81

236614 Kingdom Ruler 23.88

526623 Kingsmill Lily 24.07

422531 Mystical Wizard 23.76

17:18
07-04

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

221412 Ice Girl 29.54

422 Doonanes Brigade 29.56

141261 Elwick Spirit 29.38

313242 Newlawn Renee 29.45

242231 Moanteen Rooney 29.46

423121 Geordie Dazzler 29.28

18:28
07-08

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

654662 Her Bar Stool 40.69

135314 Romeo Alvaro 40.28

554323 Nikitas Becky 40.25

653122 Farloe Ozzi 39.88

643113 Alnwick Esme 39.79

525221 The Moppitt 39.72

15:04
12-11

Romford (A1) 400µ.

165456 Billhilly Fizz 24.49

563164 Jaytee Babylon 24.35

565233 Droopys Jasmine 24.34

442255 Droopys Cambs 24.13

311516 Kilara Reggie 24.47

565141 Ardrahan Zorro 24.10

15:33
12-13

Romford (A6) 400µ.

145243 Halls Charlie 24.89

443432 Graceless Lady 24.93

2331 Bubbly Comet 24.90

455266 Caddie Man 24.92

244334 Prettys Pride 24.71

553342 Tyson Jack 24.70

16:24
07-01

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

412312 Alnwick Prince 29.74

223553 Slaneyside Reba 29.52

222446 Tullylee 29.46

122546 Drivers Gold 29.61

556562 Target Violet 29.53

254526 Emerald Crofter 29.63

17:37
07-05

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

131366 Corrakelly Posh 40.29

124361 Mollys Frankie 39.87

626425 Milesian Song 39.68

142636 Tarnbridge Nina 39.84

212444 Costa Cain 39.55

143214 Shazababbaroo 39.50

18:47
07-09

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

514523 Woodys Burlesque 29.37

534316 Milesian Music 29.59

635315 Target Primrose 29.58

454142 Vics Paddys 29.52

462624 Jetts Jasper 29.69

342155 Live In Hope 29.46

15:11
02-11

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

531135 Reaveys Raider 23.71

422211 Come On Popular 23.77

354415 Jolly Ringer 23.81

441512 Park Verdy 23.66

51 Droopys Dazzle 23.48

26421 Droopys Bride 23.86

15:44
02-13

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

631252 Gracie Jet 23.91

115 Teddybear Matty 24.18

632323 Eastpark Ilana 23.94

1662 Sporting Cabana 24.11

223332 Romeo Proviso 24.06

333542 Galtymoore Gina 23.96

16:42
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

136536 Queenies Hi 30.33

436663 Ballymac Mortey 30.14

242264 Mustang Fling 29.73

336236 Vinceys Velocity 29.92

211525 Tullymurry Idaho 29.14

414335 Casino Harry 29.04

17:53
07-06

Newcastle (A8)480µ.

65 Blackjack Spike 30.32

423264 Hanoras Gale 30.14

65522 Swift Carol 30.25

55 Babs Ziggy 30.54

6 Target Silk 30.51

454566 Blackhouse Mario 30.38

19:07
07-10

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

254232 Darcys Puma 29.95

126653 Woodys Aurora 29.86

6351 Geordie Jess 29.75

124663 Target Troy 29.81

332313 Canny Make It 29.85

556464 Joeys Memorie 29.73

15:19
12-12

Romford (A3) 400µ.

233512 Well Jell 24.70

415246 Droopys Dan 24.77

625444 Ardrahan Zico 24.59

116264 In The Kingdom 24.74

556566 Phoenix Pele 24.53

244215 Full Steam Ahead 24.87

15:49
12-14

Romford (A5) 400µ.

563461 Pernera Flash 24.72

321433 Young Cuba 24.77

255625 Shes A Timebomb 24.99

454142 Ickle Nortyseven 24.92

564631 Bonville Steph 24.98

256215 Colour Of Money 24.98

16:58
07-03

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

413323 Boherash Sceptre 29.91

133413 Shellam Shiva 29.96

243214 Vibrant Lady 29.70

351512 Blackhouse Dixie 30.11

416264 Lumina Viper 29.82

325315 Jumeirah Wonder 29.73

18:14
07-07

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

562254 Queenies Tommy 29.60

464434 Steel Bolt 29.24

344533 Geordie Fred 29.57

466424 Crunchie Denise 29.47

352444 Lumina Python 29.42

365645 Alnwick Rose 29.38

19:27
07-11

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

466531 Blue Jordan 29.82

633116 Canny Winnie 29.74

241654 Dame Flora 29.58

235313 Sheffield King 29.55

321522 Wraysbury Act 29.17

421114 Queenies Three 29.09
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19:44
07-12

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

433241 Babs Stardust 30.14

645441 Hipsway Luas 30.08

456353 Sparta Mcgregor 29.92

- Target Lulu 30.15

145335 Forge Heather 29.99

323123 Ashgrove Mccoy 30.05

20:33
15-01

Central Park (A2)480µ.

234112 Surefire Amber 29.40

434451 Willmount Manor 29.20

344241 Woodcocks Cobra 29.13

544363 Musical Lyric 29.78

432251 Hatfield Garry 29.26

644265 Golovkin 29.15

20:56
19-02

Peterborough (A6)435µ.

321415 Diamond Prince 26.76

312552 Bartley Princess 26.61

421125 Baybush Princess 26.55

245351 Unique Freya 26.50

666531 Bartley Bridget 26.98

166231 Cast In Stone 26.66

21:16
22-04

Towcester (OR)480µ.

322332 Dranoel 28.92

334663 Julius George 29.20

122412 Nans Hunter 28.79

441331 Southfield Hope 29.01

131631 Ballymac Manix 28.38

111123 Razldazl Raidio 28.63

21:36
15-05

Central Park (D1)265µ.

321232 Yassoo Joe 16.38

155413 Coolavanny Bono 16.39

314545 Ballymac Ro 16.38

1 Droopys Energy 16.46

552142 Spot Spirit 16.37

636113 Sign Emily 16.23

19:58
07-13

Newcastle (D3)290µ.

163445 Some Paradise 17.72

211542 Romeo Nato 17.68

333653 Philomenas Girl 17.96

435545 Jimmy Mac 17.81

663264 Pennys Ribot 17.85

341244 What Will Be 17.86

20:38
19-01

Peterborough (A7)435µ.

313235 Jazzy Bella 26.83

626223 Hooray Henry 26.82

655266 Society Grand 26.78

245155 Jupiter Jack 26.91

1422 Lovely Lepus 26.80

14654 Pennys Pooka 26.84

21:01
22-03

Towcester (OR)500µ.

111411 Dorotas Wildcat 28.86

- Vacant

151122 Bar The Warrior 29.26

634111 Graces Blueboy 28.79

253133 Rising Razor 29.30

431532 King Kid 28.85

21:21
15-04

Central Park (A2)480µ.

1655 Angry Boy 29.37

233215 Dunbolg Brax 29.37

412212 Hay Nellie 29.39

546555 Ramoth 29.89

445414 Makeit Kickon 29.36

133332 Catchthepigeon 29.56

21:43
19-05

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

465552 Can Do 27.29

364365 Posh Predator 27.38

556 Luck Penny 27.33

365 Ballymartin Jojo 27.39

466661 Do It Sport 26.75

625546 Nells Pride 27.02

20:16
07-14

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

555564 Northwest Expres 30.11

652535 Slaneyside Jude 30.16

511645 Rileys Rosie 30.13

546363 Half Day Ray 30.13

555453 Canny Act 30.05

662355 Laneboy She 30.16

20:44
22-02

Towcester (OR)260µ.

151542 Toolmaker Rambo 15.32

411211 Shlowdown Sally 15.27

151121 Scolari Sound 15.17

131112 Blakes Flyer 15.29

121616 Walk The Talk 15.16

622242 Brynoffa Jasmin 15.43

21:06
15-03

Central Park (A9)480µ.

431655 Hair Of Gold 30.59

52 Dunbolg Laura 30.90

313433 Legger Lamb 30.52

445351 Ronnieroadrunner 30.27

352535 Yassoo Le Blanc 30.36

562266 Minglers Hatter 30.43

21:26
19-04

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

512455 Bernish Princess 27.04

333634 Dalcash Jingle 26.67

552535 Scala Rossa 27.00

33163 Rosebery Rebel 26.95

556563 Shes Ranger 26.79

655454 Feora Speedy 26.91

21:48
22-06

Towcester (OR)686µ.

232152 Frankies Lady 41.02

321421 Rubys Rascal 40.89

223512 Borna Mindy 41.46

612112 Russelena Reggie 41.33

553241 Teejays Apache 41.25

131151 Cloran Paddy 41.34

20:28
22-01

Towcester (OR)500µ.

523153 Take The Crowd 29.61

343342 Romeo Treaty 29.36

136121 Thinkingofdarcy 29.07

311263 King Eden 29.00

152142 Far Bank Frank 29.53

343341 Lowgate Malfoy 29.34

20:49
15-02

Central Park (A4)480µ.

555556 Door Belle 29.44

334626 Truly Handsome 29.56

252613 Woodcocks Balboa 29.56

265636 Left Over Lolly 29.81

633314 Knockalton Zira 29.50

562553 Billybob 29.34

21:11
19-03

Peterborough (A6)435µ.

222146 Roseville Lucky 26.50

141654 Jinky Jimmy 26.49

135456 Cappagh Jet 26.47

311126 Still Thinking 26.46

232461 Delightful Song 26.51

233211 Clubland 26.57

21:31
22-05

Towcester (OR)500µ.

112113 Garryvoe Bobby 29.06

213615 Bubbly Bluebird 28.80

224314 Droopys Wilbury 29.07

261114 Danzey Exception 28.93

653556 Whoops Jack 29.36

113224 Sallows Ford 29.18

21:53
15-06

Central Park (HC)480µ.

553213 Foxcroft 30.00

212545 Translate 29.96

513335 Best Beiber 29.89

356244 Express Fizz 29.80

664362 Hozier 29.28

234362 Gavins Jet 29.55
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21:59
19-06

Peterborough (A4)435µ.

621251 Swift Draco 26.41

414255 Droumeragh Julie 26.41

153435 Springwood Rojo 26.70

614245 Alex My Friend 26.41

652311 Headwire Spike 26.31

666433 Sky Rider 26.25

22:21
22-08

Towcester (OR)500µ.

441116 Pacey Bambi 29.05

121135 Bruisers Bullet 28.80

223136 Coolavanny Mason 28.99

132136 Carn Brea 28.99

212115 Swithins Brae 28.98

312226 Forest Con 29.01

22:44
15-09

Central Park (A2)480µ.

562134 Insane Greaves 29.15

255315 Savana Loulou 29.58

331146 Pair Of Ducks 29.37

554264 Bockos Rocket 29.18

221612 Have Some 29.20

1 Droopys Inspired 29.59

22:04
22-07

Towcester (OR)500µ.

511216 Jaytee Yankee 29.06

211215 The Other Reg 29.10

211112 Droopys Gold 29.42

111325 Fweshfromthesesh 29.02

232141 Calico Ranger 29.19

121111 Donation 29.41

22:26
15-08

Central Park (HC)480µ.

346212 Causeway Fly 30.01

222544 Knockalton Agent 29.95

136653 Rhaegal 29.75

165554 Wyestown Buddy 29.62

353431 Shirl Tel Rose 29.61

254326 Millroad Henry 29.38

22:51
19-09

Peterborough (A7)435µ.

144232 Coolavanny Spud 26.84

315246 Hyde Park Lass 26.86

241444 Rumble Fantasy 26.59

641444 Bartley Prince 26.88

223341 Simple Girl 26.90

451244 Blue Queen 26.61

22:09
15-07

Central Park (A4)480µ.

112363 Swift Mishka 29.68

114 Longrange Mall 29.65

141216 Suit Yourself 29.88

525414 View Strength 29.35

546251 Yassoo Kerry 29.65

333435 Call Me Azza 29.76

22:33
19-08

Peterborough (A6)435µ.

534143 Kilcrea Vickie 26.67

463441 Castell Buddy 26.84

122554 Ballycahane Girl 26.56

113522 Crackaway Jazz 26.79

311133 Kricol Fawn 26.76

411231 Teatimemolly 26.76

22:56
22-10

Towcester (OR)500µ.

232221 Hiya Butt 28.97

213312 Droopys Acrobat 28.92

411111 Clares Rocket 28.83

132223 Astute Missile 28.98

121112 Tyrur Shay 28.62

112333 Murrys Act 29.09

22:16
19-07

Peterborough (A7)435µ.

441454 Ballykevin Tara 26.81

612515 Ballymac Dalina 26.71

526243 Yesra 26.74

542 Tyrap Bruges 26.78

215212 Rampaging Ryan 27.00

143661 Robbies Torres 26.68

22:38
22-09

Towcester (OR)906µ.

264114 Aayamza Breeze

122213 Slick Strauss

152112 Anitas Baby

142341 Meadow

251515 Ribble Atom

613311 Inch Forward

141135 Jaytee Patriot

242144 Adamant Jim 56.43

23:01
15-10

Central Park (A3)480µ.

554246 Droopys Wall 29.34

215215 Me Kong Delta 29.46

631135 Farran Recruit 29.45

244113 Naked Gene 29.60

511621 Tiger Nikki 29.47

626436 Coolavanny Rogue 29.58


